
Advanced QCC Budget Development
Attendance Report

3/20/2013

Attended First Name Last Name Email
Registration 
Date Join Time Leave Time

In Session 
Duration* 
(minutes) Phone Organization

If you answered 
"No, but my COE is 
a member" to the 
above question, in 
what COUNTY is 
your district? (no 
abbreviations 
please)

Is your district a 
current member of 
the QSS Users 
Group's 
Finance/Personnel 
Committee, with 
membership paid 
for 2012-13?

Yes Sheryl Bailey sbailey@colusa
.k12.ca.us

Jan 31, 2013 
06:46 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:01 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
11:17 AM 
PDT

76.22 530-458-
7791

Colusa USD Colusa No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

Yes Paige Moore pmoore@njuhs
d.com

Mar 05, 2013 
03:13 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:46 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:03 PM 
PDT

137.22 530-273-
3351

Nevada Joint 
Union High 
School 
District

Nevada No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

Yes Denise Rakes deniser@mcoe
.us

Jan 31, 2013 
10:38 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:42 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

141.7 (707) 
467-
5044

Mendocino 
County 
Office of 
Education

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Lynette Lynn lynette_lynn@s
ccoe.org

Feb 20, 2013 
09:56 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:00 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:03 PM 
PDT

123.12 408-453-
6801

SCCOE  - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Esther Sutphin esutphin@fbus
d.us

Mar 19, 2013 
08:13 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
09:53 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

130.45 707-961-
3516

Fort Bragg 
Unified 
School 
District

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Nancy August naugust@prsd.
k12.ca.us

Jan 31, 2013 
02:01 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:48 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

135.67 (530) 
268-
2800

Pleasant 
Ridge USD

Nevada No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

Yes Irene Cormane icormane@egu
sd.net

Mar 19, 2013 
09:00 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
10:31 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:03 PM 
PDT

91.08 916-686-
7778

Elk Grove 
USD

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.
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Yes Brenda Harris brenda_harris
@sccoe.org

Mar 14, 2013 
09:51 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
09:59 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:03 PM 
PDT

124.53 4084536
721

SCCOE  - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Kathy Dobyns kathyd@sutter.
k12.ca.us

Jan 30, 2013 
04:11 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:47 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
11:49 AM 
PDT

122.18 5308222
939

Sutter Co. 
Supt. of 
Schools

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes caroel Mencarelli cmencarelli@n
usd.org

Jan 30, 2013 
05:07 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:03 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

120.73 4158972
916

Novato 
Unified 
School 
District

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Julie Goto jgoto@srvusd.n
et

Jan 31, 2013 
08:25 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:03 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
11:39 AM 
PDT

96.5 9255522
972

San Ramon 
Valley 
Unified

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Carole Phipps phipps.c@mon
et.k12.ca.us

Feb 20, 2013 
07:54 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:59 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:03 PM 
PDT

123.48 209-550-
3300  
ext. 5026

Modesto City 
Schools

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes brenda herrill brenda@nevco
.k12.ca.us

Feb 01, 2013 
09:11 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:01 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

122.25 530 478-
6400 
ext214

ncsos  - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Daena Meras dmeras@pierc
e.k12.ca.us

Jan 31, 2013 
12:39 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:47 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
10:58 AM 
PDT

71.08 530-476-
2892 ext 
13005

Pierce Joint 
Unified 
School 
District

Colusa No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

Yes Tanya Vasquez tvasquez@mcn
.org

Feb 01, 2013 
07:48 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:58 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:02 PM 
PDT

123.77 707-895-
3774

Anderson 
Valley 
Unified 
School 
District

Mendocino County 
Office Of Education

No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.
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Yes Brenda Medina bmedina@mvu
sd.net

Feb 05, 2013 
02:47 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:18 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

105.08 951-571-
7500

Moreno 
Valley USD

Moreno Valley No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

Yes Ajit Purewal apurewal@ycu
sd.k12.ca.us

Feb 01, 2013 
08:28 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:52 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

131.57 530.790.
2563

Yuba City 
Unified 
School 
District

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Ernie Newton ernie.newton@
ycoe.org

Jan 31, 2013 
09:52 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:57 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:03 PM 
PDT

126.58 (530) 
668-
3748

Yolo COE  - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Elaine Chung echung@cv.k1
2.ca.us

Feb 21, 2013 
09:52 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:42 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:03 PM 
PDT

141.33 510 537-
3335 
x1281

CVUSD  - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Elizabeth Karam elizabethkaram
@berkeley.net

Feb 04, 2013 
02:25 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:49 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

135.03 510-644-
4850

Berkeley 
Unified

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Beth Cottini bcottini@yuhsd
.net

Mar 18, 2013 
09:08 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
09:54 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:03 PM 
PDT

128.52 (530)842-
6155

Yreka Union 
High School 
District

Siskiyou No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

Yes Debbie Perez dperez@muhs
d.k12.ca.us

Feb 21, 2013 
08:02 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:42 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

141.88 209-385-
8026

MUHSD Merced No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

Yes Tracy Holsey tracyh@brittan.
k12.ca.us

Feb 27, 2013 
08:40 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:52 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
11:34 AM 
PDT

102.03 (530) 
822-
5155 ext 
304

Brittan 
Elementary 
School 
District

Sutter County No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.
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Yes Jamie Ziegenfuss jziegenfuss@m
uhsd.k12.ca.us

Feb 20, 2013 
09:04 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:42 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
11:08 AM 
PDT

86.38 209-385-
6414

Merced 
Union High 
School 
District

Merced No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

Yes Soon Hwang soonhwang@b
erkeley.net

Mar 06, 2013 
06:52 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:01 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

122.32 644-
8912

berkeley usd  - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Mike Willson mikewillson@b
erkeley.net

Mar 06, 2013 
07:07 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:54 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

129.88 510-644-
8709

Berkeley 
USD

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes LYNN ADAMS ladams@uusd.
net

Mar 19, 2013 
08:46 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
09:57 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

126.93 7074675
017

UKIAH 
UNIFIED

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Toan Nguyen toan@sccoe.or
g

Jan 30, 2013 
07:41 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:49 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:03 PM 
PDT

74.43 408-453-
4317

Santa Clara 
County 
Office of 
Education

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Linda Crawford lcrawford@stan
coe.org

Feb 19, 2013 
08:22 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:00 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:03 PM 
PDT

122.93 209-238-
1440

Stanislaus 
COE

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Lydia Cabrera lydia_cabrera@
sccoe.org

Jan 30, 2013 
04:32 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:44 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

79.38 408-453-
4288

Santa Clara 
COE

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Sally Swan sswan@mcn.or
g

Jan 31, 2013 
10:54 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:01 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

122.75 707-937-
5868

Mendocino 
Unified SD

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.
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Yes Deborah Pendley dpendley@siski
youcoe.net

Feb 07, 2013 
11:37 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:43 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:03 PM 
PDT

140.52 (530) 
842-
8424

Siskiyou 
County 
Office of 
Education

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Rosemary Willett willett.r@monet
.k12.ca.us

Mar 06, 2013 
02:50 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:42 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:03 PM 
PDT

141.77 209-550-
3301 
X5419

Modesto City 
Schools

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Kim Vardanega kim@sisnet.ss
ku.k12.ca.us

Mar 19, 2013 
01:19 PM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
09:57 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

126.1 530-235-
4835

Dunsmuir 
Joint Union 
High School 
District

Siskiyou No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

Yes Priscilla Quinn prquinn@kern.
org

Feb 21, 2013 
01:43 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:50 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

133.9 661-636-
4732

Kern County 
Sup't of 
Schools

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Susan Kane skane@fcusd.o
rg

Mar 07, 2013 
03:21 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:59 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
11:55 AM 
PDT

116.65 916-294-
9000 
x104324

Folsom 
Cordova 
USD

Sacramento No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

Yes Julie Adams jadams@msus
d.org

Mar 18, 2013 
03:27 PM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
09:58 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
11:53 AM 
PDT

114.57 530-926-
6007

Mt Shasta 
Union 
School 
District

Siskiyou County No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

Yes Ruth Ann Evans evansr@haysci
sd.net

Feb 04, 2013 
06:46 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:02 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:03 PM 
PDT

120.82 512-268-
2141 ext 
6070

Hays CISD  - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Heather Von Ins hvonins@lasse
ncoe.org

Jan 30, 2013 
04:07 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:14 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
10:14 AM 
PDT

.43 530-251-
8706

Lassen COE  - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.



Advanced QCC Budget Development
Attendance Report

3/20/2013

Yes Steve Neiswender sdneiswender
@graniteschool
s.org

Feb 08, 2013 
10:37 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:53 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:02 PM 
PDT

128.7 3856467
445

Granite 
School 
District

 - No -- I will forward a 
$250 tuition check 
to QSS right away.

Yes Dane Lancaster support@marin
.k12.ca.us

Jan 30, 2013 
04:13 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:42 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

244.75 415-499-
5847

Marin Co 
Office of 
Education

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Kati Aguilar katiaguilar@will
itsunified.com

Mar 19, 2013 
02:46 PM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
09:42 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

141.82 (707) 
459-
5313

Willits 
Unified

Mendocino No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

Yes Krista Eisbrenner keisbrenner@
mcoe.us

Jan 31, 2013 
10:01 AM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
09:53 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

130.68 707-743-
2101

Potter Valley 
Comm 
Unified

Mendocino No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

Yes Susie Coffman susie_coffman
@sccoe.org

Feb 28, 2013 
03:46 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:37 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

86.82 408-453-
4376

SCCOE  - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

Yes Sarah Jasmer sjasmer@sisuh
sd.net

Feb 07, 2013 
12:28 PM 
PST

Mar 20, 2013 
10:16 AM 
PDT

Mar 20, 2013 
12:04 PM 
PDT

107.97 530-926-
3006

SUHSD Siskiyou No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

No Harrison Faveroux hafaver@zeus.
kern.org

Mar 20, 2013 
10:09 AM 
PDT

661-797-
3008

Lost Hills 
Union 
School 
District

Kern No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

No Kristy Bryant kbryant@uusd.
net

Mar 19, 2013 
02:16 PM 
PDT

7074725
015

Ukiah 
Unified

Mendocino No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.
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No Suzy Chan schan@pleasa
ntonusd.net

Jan 31, 2013 
08:54 AM 
PST

925-426-
4310

Pleasanton 
Unified 
School 
District

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

No Mario Micanovic mariomicanovic
@berkeley.net

Mar 06, 2013 
07:11 PM 
PST

510-486-
9336

Berkeley 
USD

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

No Mary Toscani mtoscani@tres
d.k12.ca.us

Jan 31, 2013 
12:53 PM 
PST

530-265-
9052

Twin Ridges 
ESD

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

No Miguel Dwin migueldwin@b
erkeley.net

Mar 06, 2013 
06:56 PM 
PST

644-
6988

Berkeley 
USD

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

No Lorna Laeno lornalaeno@be
rkeley.net

Mar 06, 2013 
07:01 PM 
PST

510-644-
8914

Berkeley 
USD

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

No Pauline Follansbee paulinefollansb
ee@berkeley.n
et

Mar 06, 2013 
06:58 PM 
PST

5106448
915

Berkeley 
USD

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

No Beth Cottini beth.cottini@yu
hsd.net

Mar 04, 2013 
03:43 PM 
PST

(530)842-
6155

Yreka Union 
High School 
Dist

Siskiyou No, but my County 
Office of Education 
is a paid F/P 
member.

No Siu Lau siulau@berkele
y.net

Feb 04, 2013 
09:24 AM 
PST

510-644-
6204

Berkeley 
Unified 
School 
District

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.
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No Nadine Hittson nhittson@siskiy
oucoe.net

Feb 08, 2013 
11:04 AM 
PST

530-842-
8411

Siskiyou 
County 
Office of Ed

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

No Socorro Marcelo socorromarcelo
@berkeley.net

Feb 05, 2013 
08:22 AM 
PST

510-644-
7766

Berkeley 
Unified 
School 
District

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

No Nikki Agenbroad nikki@leggett.k
12.ca.us

Mar 19, 2013 
08:54 AM 
PDT

707-925-
6285

Leggett 
Valley 
Unified 
School 
District

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

No Nona Griesert ngriesert@mco
e.us

Feb 01, 2013 
08:24 AM 
PST

707-983-
6171

Round 
Valley 
Unified 
School 
District

 - Yes, therefore my 
tuition is free.

*If an 
attendee 
l ft d


